Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

7 v
13 v
8
14 vs
10 v
5 Vs
1M
4 s

5 Vs
8 Vs
1M
7 v
6 Vs
17 v
13 v
14 s

14 s
11w
5 Vs
15 v
6 Vs
13 v
17 ws
16 v

16 v
17 v
9 Vs
11w
15 v
1 v
6 Vs
5 Vs

12 v
2 v
17 v
15 v
9 Vs
6 Vs
16 v

1VS

1
W 2
E 3
2 :
=}
©
: D
b 7
= N 7
&
s E 9
S 10
§ S 1
= 12
& D 13
A 14
15
Y 16
17
Wednesday, February 28, 2024
1 645pm  Courtb
16 6:45pm Court 6
9 6:45pm Court 7
15 6:45pm  Court8
2 845pm  Court5
6 8:45pm Court 6
17 8:45pm  Court7
12 8:45pm  Court8
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
9 6:45pm Court 5
3 6:45pm Court 6
1 645pm  Court7
10 6:45pm  Court8
16 8:45pm  Courtb
15 8:45pm  Court6
2 845pm  Court7
12 8:45pm  Court8
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
4 6:45pm Court 5
10 6:45pm  Court6
3 6:45pm Court 7
1  645pm  Court8
2 845pm  Court5
7 845pm  Court6
12 8:45pm  Court7
9 845pm Court 8
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
3 6:45pm Court 5
4 6:45pm Court 6
2 6:45pm Court 7
13 6:45pm  Court8
10 845pm  Courtb
12 8:45pm  Court6
7 845pm Court 7
8 845pm Court 8
Wednesday, June 12, 2024
10 6:45pm  Courtb
3 6:45pm Court 6
14 6:45pm Court 7
13 6:45pm Court 8
7 845pm Court 5
11 8:45pm Court 6
8 8:45pm Court 7
4 8:45pm Court 8

Devcon One

Devcon Rollers

Los Gatos Bocce Club
Boccelotta

Sprig Wise Quackers

Shady Oak Cellars

Dogs of War

Deboccery

Argonauts

Ono B's

Quattro Montoni

Adriatic

Scotts Valley Bocce Club

Dig N' Roll, LLC

Bear Ballers

Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

Fuhgedaboudits

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

17 v 5 6:45pm Court 5
12 v 7 6:45pm Court 6
9 w 13 6:45pm Court 7
2 v 4 6:45pm Court 8
15 v 11 8:45pm Court 5
3 v 10 845pm Court 6
16 w 14 8:45pm Court 7
1 w 8 845pm Court 8

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

10 v 8 6:45pm Court 5
1 w 5 6:45pm Court 6
16 w 17 6:45pm Court 7
9 w 6 6:45pm Court 8
3 v 13 845pm Court 5
4 v 7 845pm Court 6
2 w 14 845pm Court 7
12 v 11 8:45pm Court 8

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

10 v 5 6:45pm Court 5
7 v 14 6:45pm Court 6
12 v 15 6:45pm Court 7
2 v 17 6:45pm Court 8
1 w 16 8:45pm Court 5
8 v 13 845pm Court 6
4 v 11 845pm Court 7
3 w 6 845pm Court 8

Wednesday, May 22, 2024
4 v 15 6:45pm Court 5
2 v 1 6:45pm Court 6
14 v 11 6:45pm Court 7
10 v 16 6:45pm Court 8
13 v 5 845pm Court 5
3w 9 845pm Court 6
7 v 17 845pm Court 7
8 v 6 845pm Court 8

Josanna Marshalla
Slyvester Rameriez
Mike Rosselli
Carolyn Tarzian
Chris Zimmer

John Ross

Filemon Caldron
Joey Bernardi
Barry Bakken

Kym Kawaguchi
Brian Peterson
Mike Bergstrom
Margaret Shindelus
Patrick Gasaway
Seth Duty

Ben Musolf

Joyce Woo

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

B OING ®©® RO

-
-

1

14
17
15

13
1
16
17

14
15

w 17
w 9
v 12

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

v 1
v 2
v 12
w 3
w 9
v 16
v 4
v 10

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

v [ 6:45pm
v 12 6:45pm
v 10 6:45pm
v 3 6:45pm
v 8 845pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

N

Vs

-

Vs

~

Vs

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

v 13
v 14
s 2
v 8
s T

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
v 10 8:45pm
v 3 845pm
v 4 845pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

408-210-4215
408-590-9579
408-835-7131
408-398-5663
408-650-4061
408-892-2983
408-210-8634
925-918-2166
408-691-7442
408-623-7567
831-335-2886
408-768-2266
510-610-2022
408-639-9649
408-202-0114
408-857-0074
925-918-2378

Thursday, March 14, 2024

3 0w 7
10 v 4
15 v 6
9 Vs
12 v
1w
16 Vs
2w

—_ a
S~ w -

o o

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

3 0w M
12 v 6
4 w 13
7 w 8
10 w 14
1w 17
9 w 15
2 w b

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

4 v 6
13 w 14
2 v 16
3 w 15
12 w 9
8 w 11
7 w 5
10 w 17

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

M1 w 5
8 w 15
4 v 9
7 v 16
10 w 1
13 w 17
3 0w 12
14 w 6

6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm
8:45pm

Wed night will play back to back on Wed 3/13 and Thurs 3/14.
PLAYOFFS WILL BE ON THURSDAY, JUNE 13th AT 6PM

Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8
Court 5
Court 6
Court 7
Court 8



