i Bocce of Los Gatos G 2024 League Schedule	W 2 E 3 A 4 D 5 N 7 E 9 S 10 D 11 D 12 13	Devcon One Devcon Rollers Los Gatos Bocce Boccelotta Sprig Wise Quacl Shady Oak Cellar Dogs of War Deboccery Argonauts Ono B's Quattro Montoni Adriatic Scotts Valley Boc		Josanna Marshalla Slyvester Rameriez Mike Rosselli Carolyn Tarzian Chris Zimmer John Ross Filemon Caldron Joey Bernardi Barry Bakken Kym Kawaguchi Brian Peterson Mike Bergstrom Margaret Shindelus				408-210-4215 408-590-9579 408-835-7131 408-398-5663 408-650-4061 408-892-2983 408-210-8634 925-918-2166 408-691-7442 408-623-7567 831-335-2886 408-768-2266 510-610-2022				
E "	A 14	Dig N' Roll, LLC			Patrick Gasaway			408-639-9649				
් පී	15	Bear Ballers			Seth Duty			408-202-0114				
	Y 16	Campo di Bocce Fuhgedaboudits	Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos Ben Mus ruhgedaboudits Joyce W									
Wednesday,	February 28, 2024	Wednesday, March 6, 2024			Wednesday, March 13, 2024			Thursday, March 14, 2024				
7 vs 1 6:4	45pm Court 5	17 vs 5	6:45pm Cd	ourt 5 6	vs 17	6:45pm	Court 5	3	vs ī	-	Court 5	
13 vs 16 6:4	45pm Court 6	12 vs 7	6:45pm Cd	ourt 6 14	vs 9	6:45pm	Court 6	10	vs Z	6:45pm	Court 6	
8 vs 9 6:4	45pm Court 7	9 vs 13	6:45pm Cd	ourt 7 8	vs 12	6:45pm	Court 7	15	vs 6	6:45pm	Court 7	
14 vs 15 6:4	45pm Court 8	2 vs 4	6:45pm Cd	ourt 8 13	vs 1	6:45pm	Court 8	9	vs 1	1 6:45pm	Court 8	
10 vs 2 8:4	45pm Court 5	15 vs 11	8:45pm Cd	ourt 5 7	vs 2	8:45pm	Court 5	12	vs 1	3 8:45pm	Court 5	
5 vs 6 8:4	45pm Court 6	3 vs 10	8:45pm Cd	ourt 6 5	vs 15	8:45pm	Court 6	1	vs 1	4 8:45pm	Court 6	
	45pm Court 7	16 vs 14	8:45pm Cd	ourt 7 4	vs 3	8:45pm	Court 7	16	vs 5	8:45pm	Court 7	
4 vs 12 8:4	45pm Court 8	1 vs 8	8:45pm Co	ourt 8 11	vs 16	8:45pm	Court 8	2	vs {	8:45pm	Court 8	
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024					Wednesday, April 3, 2024				Wednesday, April 10, 2024			
5 vs 9 6:4	45pm Court 5	10 vs 8	-	ourt 5 6	vs 1	6:45pm	Court 5	3	vs 1	1 6:45pm	Court 5	
8 vs 3 6:4	45pm Court 6	1 vs 5	6:45pm Cd	ourt 6 11	vs 2	6:45pm	Court 6	12	vs 6	6:45pm	Court 6	
11 vs 1 6:4	45pm Court 7	16 vs 17	6:45pm Cd	ourt 7 5	vs 12	6:45pm	Court 7	4	vs 1	3 6:45pm	Court 7	
7 vs 10 6:4	45pm Court 8	9 vs 6	6:45pm Cd	ourt 8 14	vs 3	6:45pm	Court 8	7	vs {	6:45pm	Court 8	
6 vs 16 8:4	45pm Court 5	3 vs 13	8:45pm Cd	ourt 5 17	vs 9	8:45pm	Court 5	10	vs 1	4 8:45pm	Court 5	
17 vs 15 8:4	45pm Court 6	4 vs 7	8:45pm Cd	ourt 6 15	vs 16	8:45pm	Court 6	1	vs 1	7 8:45pm	Court 6	
	45pm Court 7	2 vs 14	8:45pm Co	ourt 7 8	vs 4	8:45pm	Court 7	9	vs 1	5 8:45pm	Court 7	
	45pm Court 8			ourt 8 13	vs 10	8:45pm	Court 8	2	vs 5		Court 8	
Wednesday	day, April 24, 2	0024	Wadne	sday, May 1	1 2024		Wedn	esday, May	8 2024			
-	45pm Court 5	10 vs 5		ourt 5 11		6:45pm	Court 5	4	vs (		Court 5	
	45pm Court 6	7 vs 14	•	ourt 6 16	vs 12		Court 6	13	vs 1		Court 6	
	•		•					2		•		
	45pm Court 7		•		_	6:45pm	Court 7 Court 8	3			Court 7	
	45pm Court 8		•	ourt 8 17	•	6:45pm				•	Court 8	
	45pm Court 5		~ · - ·	ourt 5 14	vs 8	8:45pm	Court 5	12	vs (		Court 5	
	45pm Court 6		•	ourt 6 15	vs 2	8:45pm	Court 6	8	vs 1	•	Court 6	
	45pm Court 7		•	ourt 7 9	vs 1	8:45pm	Court 7	7	vs 5		Court 7	
16 vs 9 8:4	45pm Court 8	3 vs 6	8:45pm Co	ourt 8 5	vs 4	8:45pm	Court 8	10	vs 1	7 8:45pm	Court 8	
Wednesda	y, May 15, 2024	day, May 22, 2	Wednesday, May 29, 2024			Wednesday, June 5, 2024						
16 vs 3 6:4	45pm Court 5	4 vs 15	6:45pm Co	ourt 5 6	vs 13	6:45pm	Court 5	11	vs 5	6:45pm	Court 5	
	45pm Court 6	2 vs 1	•	ourt 6 5	vs 14	6:45pm	Court 6	8	vs 1	5 6:45pm	Court 6	
9 vs 2 6:4	45pm Court 7	14 vs 11	6:45pm Cd	ourt 7 12	vs 2	6:45pm	Court 7	4	vs S	6:45pm	Court 7	
	45pm Court 8		•	ourt 8 17	vs 8	6:45pm	Court 8	7	vs 1	6 6:45pm	Court 8	
	45pm Court 5		•	ourt 5 15	vs 7	8:45pm	Court 5	10	vs		Court 5	
	45pm Court 6	3 vs 9	•	ourt 6 9	vs 10	•	Court 6	13	vs 1		Court 6	
	45pm Court 7		•	ourt 7 1	vs 3	8:45pm	Court 7	3	vs 1		Court 7	
	45pm Court 8	8 vs 6	•	ourt 8 16	vs 4	8:45pm	Court 8	14	vs (	•	Court 8	
			'			'				·		
Wednesday, June 12, 2024												
	45pm Court 5											
	45pm Court 6		Wed nigh	nt will play b	ack to	back on	Wed 3/13	3 and	Thu	s 3/14.		
	45pm Court 8			FFS WILL B								
	45pm Court 8		_	_	_		,					
	45pm Court 5											
	45pm Court 6											
	45pm Court 7											
1 vs 4 8:4	45pm Court 8											